
2022116 Nelson Mandela Bay ProKennex  Mini 6
GS 14

1

2

TSA081235 GC

A1

[1] Madison Ann EDWARDS

BYE

3

4

TSA081081

TSA091037

EP

EP

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Grace KEMP 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA091536

TSA082025

BOR Julia KOCKOTT

Lilitha S MAKRWEDE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA081662

TSA081194

EP

EP

Zikhona XATE

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE 6-3, 6-4

[1] Madison Ann EDWARDS

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Walkover

Julia KOCKOTT

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

6-3, 6-4

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Julia KOCKOTT

6-4, 6-7(2), 10-6

Julia KOCKOTT

B1

BYE

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

C1

BYE

Grace KEMP

Lilitha S MAKRWEDE

Zikhona XATE 6-0, 6-3

Grace KEMP

Zikhona XATE

6-2, 6-4

Zikhona XATE

D1

BYE

Lilitha S MAKRWEDE

Lilitha S MAKRWEDE
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